BXR-15 Safety brakes – Datasheet
SPRING-ACTUATED BRAKES
■ Specifications
■ Dimensions
Rheinweg 5, CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Tel: +41 52 625 24 24
Bauhofstraße 12, D-63762 Großostheim, Tel: +49 6026 999 610EUROPE AG
SQUARE ROTOR HUB

release
time
tar [s]
Backlash
[°]
Mass
[kg]Voltage
[V]
Wattage
[W]
Current
[A]
Resistance
[ Ω ] UL style Size
BXR-06-15-005 06 5 24 17.6 0.73 32.7 F UL1333 AWG20 5000 2.35 × 10-5 500 2.0 × 105 0.050 0.020 1.2 0.9
BXR-08-15-012 08 12 24 19.4 0.81 29.7 F UL1333 AWG20 5000 3.45 × 10-5 800 2.0 × 105 0.080 0.020 1.2 1.2
BXR-10-15-016 10 16 24 21.5 0.90 26.8 F UL1333 AWG20 5000 1.12 × 10-4 1500 2.2 × 106 0.110 0.050 0.9 1.3
BXR-12-15-030 12 30 24 23.7 0.99 24.3 F UL1333 AWG20 5000 1.88 × 10-4 1500 2.5 × 106 0.120 0.030 0.8 2.3
BXR-14-15-038 14 38 24 31.0 1.29 18.6 F UL1333 AWG20 3600 4.22 × 10-4 1800 3.0 × 106 0.120 0.030 0.5 3.0
BXR-16-15-055 16 55 24 19.0 0.79 30.3 F UL1333 AWG20 3600 7.10 × 10-4 2000 3.0 × 106 0.220 0.100 0.5 3.6
• The armature pull-in time and armature release time are taken during DC switching.
• Backlash is the value between the rotor and rotor hub.
Size
Radial direction dimensions Axial direction dimensions Bore diameter

tar [s]
Backlash
[°]
Mass
[kg]Voltage
[V]
Wattage
[W]
Current
[A]
Resistance
[ Ω ]
UL
style Size
BXR-06-25-005 06 5 24 17.6 0.73 32.7 F UL1333 AWG20 5000 3.39 × 10-5 500 2.0 × 105 0.050 0.020 0.5 1.1
BXR-08-25-012 08 12 24 19.4 0.81 29.7 F UL1333 AWG20 5000 7.56 × 10-5 800 2.0 × 105 0.080 0.020 0.4 1.4
BXR-10-25-016 10 16 24 21.5 0.90 26.8 F UL1333 AWG20 5000 3.02 × 10-4 1500 2.2 × 106 0.110 0.050 0.3 1.6
BXR-12-25-030 12 30 24 23.7 0.99 24.3 F UL1333 AWG20 5000 4.77 × 10-4 1500 2.5 × 106 0.120 0.030 0.3 2.6
BXR-14-25-038 14 38 24 31.0 1.29 18.6 F UL1333 AWG20 3600 11.3 × 10-4 1800 3.0 × 106 0.120 0.030 0.2 3.5
BXR-16-25-055 16 55 24 19.0 0.79 30.3 F UL1333 AWG20 3600 19.1 × 10-4 2000 3.0 × 106 0.220 0.100 0.2 4.1
• The armature pull-in time and armature release time are taken during DC switching.
• Backlash is the value between the rotor and rotor hub.
Size
Radial direction dimensions Axial direction dimensions Bore diameter